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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Uki Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198 GST Reg. Mo 19-0607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automaobile

300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 THE CONCOURSESINGAPORE 199555

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Ref - CC4/LPC1B015102M1wh3

Date : 20-08-2018

HITTH

Code: LPC2
A Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLV 2417K Veh. Inspected 5LQ 1907X
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
i} Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 20/08/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model G.C 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer g Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre i
L/H Front Tyre mim
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  14/0B/2018 Inspection Date 16/08/2018
Survey held at PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE PTE LTD
6 BENDI PLACE
SINGAPORE 629927
5a. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

BiIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Auto

Consultants
Pte Lid Company Rogistration No. 13360T198R

S1URIAVE L, #2225 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408913 FEL : (0651 62363501 FAX @ (065 62564315

Y our ref: To Be Advised Date: 20.08. 2018
Our ref: CC4/LPC18015102/TIwh3

The Motor Claims Department

M/s LONPAC INSURAMNCE BHD

Dear SirMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLO190TX
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 16.08.2018
at the premises of M/s _Prime Auto Claims Service Ple Lid _and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 5% 2.681.50
Revised Estimate Amount c 8% 2.138.75
"Check” liems Amount e 72.75
Market Value : 8% -
LTA Reimbursement Value : 5% -
Mett Value - 5% =
THUE B
Description of Damage: -
The vehicle sustained damages at the [__i,_.‘_,,:____““.-:_ ) s
Front O/S Portion —

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 days

Yours Faithfully,

MOHD. TAUFIKH
Licensed Appraiser



Shu_Pei [I.KI{iutu}

—— e e ——————— — ——— —— =
From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com:
Sent: Wednesday, 29 August 2018 12:49 PeA
To: Shu Pej (LKKAUto)
Cc: MT_Claim_5G
Subject: RE: Our Ref: 18/18/18/VP05/020839 RE: PRI REQUEST TO ACCIDENT ON 14.08.2018

INVOLVING SLQ1907X & SLV2417K ***LKK REF:CC4/LPC18015102/T1wb3

Attachments: 29082018124516 pdf

Dear Shu Pei,

Attached copy of insured’s GIA report for your attention.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuUto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 20 August, 2018 6:55 PM

To: ONG LT LI

Cc: MT_Claim_5G; Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Our Ref: 18/18/18/VP05/020839 RE: PRI REQUEST TO ACCIDENT ON 14.08.2018 INVOLVING SLQ1907X &
SLV2417K ***LKK REF:CC4/LPC18015102/T1wb3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir f Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle SLQ 1907X at M/s Prime Auto Claims Service Pte
Ltd.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.
Enclosed for your perusal is:

Estimated cost of repair

Preliminary advice
Our case handler in-charge is Vivian and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 8625.

Thank vou,

Best Regards,

Shu Peij| Admin



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 16 August 2018 2:42 FM

To: 'ONG LI L' <llong@lonpac.com>; assignments <assignments@Ilkkaute.com>

Cc: ‘MT _Claim_sSG' <mt_claim@lonpac.com=; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=

Subject: RE: Our Ref: 18/18/18/VP05/020839 RE: PRI REQUEST TO ACCIDENT ON 14.08.2018 INVOLVING SLQ1907X &
S5LV2417K

Dear Sir/Wdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

REST REGARDS,
G.Nivitha | Admin
LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignmentsilkkantocom | fax: 6256-4415

Bk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #oz-25 | S(408033)

From: ONG LI Li [mailta:llong@lonpac.com]

Sent: Thursday, 16 August 2018 2:17 PM

To: Chrissy <chrissy@primeautoclaims.com>; MT_Claim_5G <mt_claim@lonpac.com=>; assignments@|kkauto com;
Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: aliceleang@primeautoclaims.com; peivee@primeautoclaims.com

Subject: Our Ref: 18/18/18/VP05/020839 RE: PRI REQUEST TO ACCIDENT ON 14.08.2018 INVOLVING SLQ1907X &
SLV2417K

Without Prejudice

Dear Chrissy

As spoken, please liaise LKK Auto Consultant Pte Ltd for the survey.
Cear Nivitha/Catherine
Please arrange TP survey.

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555
Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Chrissy [mailto;chrissy@primeautoclaims.com]
Sent: Thursday, 16 August, 2018 12:50 PM

To: MT_Claim_SG

Cc: aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com; peivee@primeautactaims.com

Subject: RE: PRI REQUEST TO ACCIDENT ON 14,08.2018 INVOLVING 5LQ1907X & SLV2417K
Importance: High




Hi
The above referred
Our client’s GIA report enclosed for your retention. Please arrange PRI on urgent basis.

Please inform surveyor to avoid 1145-1245pm lunch hour.

“EVYp E:__]“l"t'[ RT Appraisal Pte. Ltd.

Thank you.

Best regards,

Chrissy Teo

Prime Auto Claims Service Pre. Lid.

Office : 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927
Workshop ; 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629917
Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2048

A member of the Prime Group

Disclaimer: This mail (including all attachments) contains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended
solely for the identified recipient(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are not an intended recipient, please reply to us
immediately and delete this message from your system. You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose its
contents to any person.

Erom: Chrissy [mailto:chrissy@primeautaclaims.com]

Sent: Thursday, 16 August 2018 12:37 PM

To: 'geraldpoh@lonpac.com' <geraldpoh@lonpac.comz

Cc: 'aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com’ <aliceleong@primeautoclaims. coms; peivee@primeautoclaims.com
Subject: RE: PRI REQUEST TO ACCIDENT OM 14.08.2018 INVOLVING SLO1907X & SLV2417K

Importance: High

Hi
The above referred.

Please take note there is an typo error on the subject. Your insured vehicle number should be
S1.V2417K instead of SLL66T6E.

Sorry for the confusion caused.

Thank you.



Best regards,

Chrissy Teo
Prime Auto Claims Service Pre. Ltd.
(Mfice : 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927

Workshop : 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927
Tel: 6861 (908 Fax: 6515 2948

A member of the Prime Group

Disclaimer: This mail (including all attachments) contains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended
solely for the identified recipient(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are not an intended recipient, please reply to us
immediately and deleie this message from your system, You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose its
cantents to any person.

From: Chrissy [mailto:chrissy@primeautoc|aims.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 14 August 2018 4:.57 PM

To: 'geraldpoh@lonpac.com’ <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Cc: 'aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com’' <aliceleong @ primeautoclaims.coms; peiyee@primeautoclaims.com
Subject: PRI REQUEST TO ACCIDENT ON 14.08.2018 INVOLVING 5L01907X & SLL66T6E

Importance: High

Hi
The above referred
Our client’s GIA report enclosed for your retention. Please arrange PRI on urgent basis.

Please inform surveyor to avoid 1145-1245pm lunch hour.

“We select RT Appraisal Pte, Lid.

Thank you.

Best regards.

Chrissy Teo

Prime Auto Claims Service Pre. Lid.

Office @ 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927
Workshop : 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927
Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

A member of the Prime Group

Disclaimer: This mail (including all attachments) contains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended
solely for the identified recipient(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are not an intended recipient, please reply to us
immediately and delete this message from your system. You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose its
contents to any person.



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: ONG LI LI <llong@lonpac.com>
Sent: Thursday, 16 August 2018 217 PM
To: Chrissy; MT_Claim_SG; assignments@lkkauto.com; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)
Ce: aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com; peiyee@primeautoclaims.com
Subject: Our Ref: 18/18/18/VP05/020839 RE: PRI REQUEST TO ACCIDENT ON 14.08.2018
INVOLVING SLQ1907X & SLV2417K
Attachments: img-180816144402.pdf 11153?"’*@ 1blelie
ahile In
Without Prejudice puHon @ NS

sue @ Tudih

Dear Chrissy

As spoken, please liaise LKK Auto Consultant Pte Ltd for the survey.
Dear Nivitha/Catherine

Please arrange TP survey.

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555
Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Chrissy [mailto:chrissy@primeautoclaims.com]

Sent: Thursday, 16 August, 2018 12:50 PM

To: MT_Claim_5G

Cc: aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com; peiyee@primeautoclaims.com

Subject: RE: PRI REQUEST TO ACCIDENT ON 14.08.2018 INVOLVING SLQ1907X & S5LV2417K
Importance: High

Hi
The above referred

Our client’s GIA report enclosed for your retention. Please arrange PRI on urgent basis.

Please inform surveyor to avoid 1145-1245pm lunch hour.

#*We select RT Appraisal Pte. Ltd.

Thank you.

Best regards,

Chrissy Teo
Prime Auto Claims Service Pte. Ltd.
Office : 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927




Warkshop : 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927
Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

A member of the Prime Group

Disclaimer: This mail (including all attachments) contains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended
solely for the identified recipient(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are not an intended recipient, please reply to us
immediately and delete this message from your system. You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose
its contents to any person.

From: Chrissy Imai1tn:chrissy@primeaumclaims.cum]

Sent: Thursday, 16 August 2018 12:37 PM

To: 'geraldpoh@lonpac.com’ <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Cc: 'aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com’ <aliceleong @primeautoclaims.com>; peiyee@primeautoclaims.com
Subject: RE: PRI REQUEST TO ACCIDENT ON 14.08.2018 INVOLVING SLO1907X & SLV2417K

Importance: High

Hi
The above referred.

Please take note there is an typo error on the subject. Your insured vehicle number should be
SLV2417K instead of SLL6676E.

Sorry for the confusion caused.

Thank you.

Best regards,

Chrissy Teo

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte. Ltd.

OMTice : 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927
Workshop : 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927
Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2548

A member of the Prime Group

Disclaimer: This mail (including all attachments) contains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended
solely for the identified recipient(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are notan intended recipient, please reply tous
immediately and delete this message from your system. You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose
its contents to any person.

From: Chrissy [mailto:chrissy@primesa utoclaims.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 14 August 2018 4:57 PM

To: 'geraldpoh@lonpac.com' <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Cc: 'aliceleong @primeautoclaims.com’ <aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com>; peiyes@primeautoclaims.com
Subject: PRI REQUEST TO ACCIDENT ON 14.08.2018 INVOLVING SLO1907X & SLLE6T76E

Importance: High

Hi



The above referred

Our client’s GIA report enclosed for your retention. Please arrange PRI on urgent basis.

Please inform surveyor to avoid 1145-1245pm lunch hour.

##We select RT Appraisal Pte. Lid.

Thank you.

Best regards,

Chrissy Teo

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte. Ltd.

Office : 6 Benoi Place Sincapore 629927
Workshop : 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927
Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 65152948

A member of the Prime Group

Disclaimer: This mail (including all attachments) contains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended
solely for the identified recipient(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are not an intended recipient, please reply to us

immediately and delete this message from your system, You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose
its contents to any person.

Virus-free. www. avast.com
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Register New Vehicle (Acknowledgement)

YVehicle Particulars
Wanicie No SLANE0TE
Venicle Type ELE' - Privale Hire (Choufleur) Molor o e Sename Narmal
Vahicle Attachment 1 Mo Attachmant
Venicle Attachmeant 2 vehcle Attachment 3
Vahicie Make TOQYOTA Vehicle Modet COROLLA AXIO HYBRID 1.5 CVT
Chassis No. MKE1657 141978 Engine Mo THZR4TA353
Mator Mo TLM1611031138 Trasler Chassis No
Propellant Peircl-Elecinic Passenrger Capacky 4
Engine Capacity 1486 co Power Rating a5 0 kW

Maximum Power Culpul: 73.0 KW { 87 bnp |

Unladen Waight

Pamary Colour

Firet Ragistration Date

Manufaciunng Year
PARF Ebgitility
Ne. of Transfers.

Actual ARF Paid:

1140 kg
Beige

28 Jun 2017
2018

Tes

o

500000

Maximum Laden Weight 1415 kg

Secondary Colgur

Dinginal Registrabon
Date

OCpan Marke! Value

2% Jun 2017

$23.542.00

Minimum PARF Benefit 32, 500.00
Additional Regwtration  First $20,000.00 [100%). next

Fae Rate

£1,542 00 (140%)

Crwner Particulars
COMFY LIMOUSINE SERVICES

SATAr hama PTE LTOD

Crwrene 1D Type: Company

Creenet 1D 20M7033B1N

Regisiered Address Private Residennal (non-Congo Apt |
Type non-House)

fegisterad Block/House

Mo &

Registered Street Namae: BENDI PLACE

Regsterad Unit Ma.

Fagisterad Building
Nami

Registered Postal Code: 828827

COE Ng, / Expiry Date.  2017040101003859E / 28 Jun 2027

A Carup 1o 1800ce & 97hW
{130Bhp)

§51,765.00

COE Bid Catagory

QP Paid

Transaction Details
Business Transachon
Ref. Mo
Busingss Transaction
Date
Busingss Transacton
Teme:

Message

20170629163219900014
29 Jun 2017
15:32:18

https:/Italink. vrl. lta.gov.sg/lia/vrl/action/acknowledgeN ewReg?FUNCTION_ID=F010... 29-Jun-17



GST Reg. No : 201606560M
5 Benoi Place Singapore 629926
Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

PRIME GROUP

Date: 14.08.2018

Lonpac Insurance Bhd
100 Beach Road #19-00
Shaw Tower

Singapore 1897072

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

RE: ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO VEHICLE SLQ1907X TOYOTA AXIO HYBRID 1.5 (2016)

To Supply

1) 1pc
2) 1set
3) 1pc
4) 1pc

Front bumper

Front bumper clip

Front bumper right side retainer
Right head lamp

L/charges

1) To focus right head lamp.

Sub total Parts
Less: 25% discount

2 ) Toremove front bumper & right head lamp. Knock & repair right
front fender. Replace right head lamp & front bumper. Adjust

front bumper.

3 ) To putty, respray painting front bumper & right front fender.

To polish,

Sub total L/charges

- Estimated Grand Total
LKK Auto Consultants hence notily
the Repairer of the following: i
- I'.{. 'ai--:l--‘:-:;v:-r_l sradafter spray painting /T MJ' lb{/\ ﬁ] ’}_ LF{'l (}jl_q q
» To display dams ] FEsUnEY il < \
» Parls prices - g wrj
::::i.-{_ .-..u.'-._: B ’ Fal | R (:::fl lr La } =
=5 esurvéyed and [ 1> A &M *
is subject 1o final approval feom Ins eranca Company

= Pl f:b:w
Acknowiedged by Repaires 7\
Signature: ] F
vsiigt Y§eo \ﬂffb uf’_iﬁﬁl v
Date: .

S f{':f1,3?n.uo
$ a—" 30.00
$ - 97.00
$ /1.825.00

5 2,322.00

2 (580.50)

S 1,741.50
22

5 40.00

s 72 400,00

s 289 50000
5 940.00
3 2.681.50




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD Ref : CC4/LPC18015102/T1wb3n2
B O ONCOLRSESINGAPORE {agsss ORe1 110208 Nmmlmm“m
Code : LPC2
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLV 2417K Veh. Inspected 5LQ 1807X
Policy No. Z1BVPDS017307 Coverage (3) 0.00
Claim No. 18/18/18/VP05/020839 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From ONGLIL Assign Date 18/08/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA AXIO HYBRID c.c 1496
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. NKE 1657141978 Colour BEIGE
Odometer 110619 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |175/85R15 GOODRIDE 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |175/65R15 GOODRIDE & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |175/65 R15 GOODRIDE 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre [175/85R15 GOODRIDE & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT O/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date  14/08/2018 |inspection Date 16/08/2018
Survey held at PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE PTE LTD
6 BENOI PLACE
SINGAPORE 629927
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days
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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLQ 1907X

Estimate By | Our Adjusted

Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop ($)) )

R c NT PA

1|FRONT BUMPER DEFORMED 1,370.00 1,370.00

1|SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP NECESSARY 30,00 30.00

1|FRONT BUMPER RIGHT SIDE RETAINER NOT NECESSARY a7.00

1|RIGHT HEAD LAMP CuT 825.00 825.00
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -580.50 -556.25

1,741.50 1,668.75

LABOUR
TO FOCUS RIGHT HEAD LAMP . 40.00 20.00
TO REMOVE FRONT BUMPER & RIGHT HEAD 400.00 200.00

LAMP .KNOCK & REPAIR RIGHT FRONT
FENDER REPLACE RIGHT HEAD LAMP & FRONT
BUMPER .ADJUST FRONT BUMFER.

TO PUTTY,RESPRAY PAINTING FRONT BUMPER & 500.00 250.00
RIGHT FRONT FENDER .TO POLISH.

640.00 470.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,681.50 2,138.75
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,700.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No. CC4/LPC18015102/T1wb3n2
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M.MATAI AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor
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